Specifications
Version 06.00
R&S®ATS1500C
ANTENNA TEST CHAMBER FOR
AUTOMOTIVE RADAR SENSORS
Specifications
Version 06.00, October 2023
2 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®ATS1500C Antenna Test Chamber for Automotive Radar Sensors

Version 06.00, October 2023
8 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®ATS1500C Antenna Test Chamber for Automotive Radar Sensors
Ordering information
Basic configuration
Designation  Type  Order No.
Antenna test chamber  R&S®ATS1500C 1537.9777K02
Antenna test chamber R&S®ATS1500C 1537.9777.02
CATR reflector  R&S®CATR-REFL1 1534.2307.02
Ethernet feedthrough  R&S®TS-F1ETRR1 1525.8729.02
D-Sub feedthrough R&S®TS-F1SD259 1525.8835.02
Additional options
Designation  Type  Order No.
Banana plugs feedthrough R&S®TS-F1POBB2 1536.0353.02
BNC feedthrough R&S®TS-F1BCBB1 1533.4070.02
Dual BNC feedthrough R&S®TS-F1BCBB2 1533.4070.03
USB 2.0 feedthrough R&S®TS-F1U2BA1 1525.8735.02
Universal DUT holder plate for R&S®ATS1500C R&S®ARC-DUTH1 1536.0282.02
Universal feed antenna for R&S®ATS1500C incl. holder R&S®ARC-FX90 1541.8613.02
WR12 feedthrough R&S®TS-F1RFWW1 1541.8607.02
Feedthrough for R&S®AREG frontend external R&S®ARC-F1ARFM 1541.8594.02
Upgrade kit to enable second polarization in combination with
R&S®ARC-FX90 universal feed antenna
R&S®ARC-FX90UP 1543.1200.02